Applications
 Waste water
 Drinking water
 Power
 Surface water
EZ5000 SERIES
On-line Multi-parameter Titrimetric Analyzers
Analysis of Total Hardness + Alkalinity

4                 EZ5000 Series of On-line Multi-parameter Titrimetric Analyzers
Order information
EZ5001.99XXXXX  EZ5000 Series, Total / Free alkalinity, 0 - 5000 mg/L
EZ5003.99XXXXX  EZ5000 Series, Total hardness & Free alkalinity, 10 – 1000 mg/L (TH), 10 – 5000 mg/L (Alk)
EZ5004.99XXXXX  EZ5000 Series, Total hardness & Total alkalinity, 10 – 1000 mg/L (TH), 10 – 5000 mg/L (Alk)
EZ5005.99XXXXX  EZ5000 Series, Total hardness & Total / Free alkalinity, 10 – 1000 mg/L (TH), 10 – 5000 mg/L (Alk)
EZ5006.99XXXXX  EZ5000 Series, Total hardness / Total hardness (Ca) & Total/Free alkalinity, 10 – 1000 mg/L (THCa), 10 – 5000 mg/L (Alk)
All options (see Configurator)
Measurement range settings / Dilution options
10% of standard range A
25% of standard range B